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           We had some delicious pizza in Detroit! Also, there will be no bag checks for our FIRST Championship Detroit teams!  ...
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           Not sure if you noticed… but  the Kit of Parts webpage  was updated today with  some PreKickoff Virtual goodies.   ...
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           Alumni FIRST alumni are proof of the impact of FIRST   Participants and alumni of FIRST ® programs gain access to education and career discovery opportunities, connections to exclusive scholarships and employers, and a place in the FIRST community for lif ...
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  1421 - 1423 of 1423 results
Pages
	« 
	‹ 
	…
	135
	136
	137
	138
	139
	140
	141
	142
	143




  




    
  
    
  



  

    

  
 

 


  
    
      
          
    




  [image: ]
      
  	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]




  

      

      
            
    

    
    	BRAND
	CONTACT US
	DONATE
	FIND LOCAL SUPPORT
	FIRST STORE
	LEGAL NOTICES
	PRIVACY POLICY
	SITE MAP
	REPORT A CONCERN
	PRESS & PHOTOS
	SUBSCRIBE TO NEWSLETTER
	PAYMENT TERMS & REFUND POLICY




© 2024 For Inspiration and Recognition of Science and Technology (FIRST) 

    
  
    
  
  



  

      

    

  


  




  
    


    
  







[image: ]





[image: ]







[image: ]





     
